MERSEN USA EP Corp.
374 MERRIMAC STREET — NEWBURYPORT, MA 01950
T 978 462 6662 — F 978 462 0181 — info.nby@mersen.com
ep.mersen.com
DECLARATION OF REACH SVHC & EU ROHS CONFORMITY
Declaration N°: RE000069
Mersen USA EP Corp.
374 Merrimac Street

374 MERRIMAC STREET — NEWBURYPORT, MA 01950
T 978 462 6662 — F 978 462 0181 — info.nby@mersen.com
ep.mersen.com
RFS45 Fuse 600V 45A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS45 Fuse 600V 45A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS50 Fuse 600V 50A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS50 Fuse 600V 50A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS60 Fuse 600V 60A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS60 Fuse 600V 60A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS70 Fuse 600V 70A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS70 Fuse 600V 70A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS80 Fuse 600V 80A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS80 Fuse 600V 80A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS90 Fuse 600V 90A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS90 Fuse 600V 90A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS100 Fuse 600V 100A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS100 Fuse 600V 100A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS110 Fuse 600V 110A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS110 Fuse 600V 110A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS125 Fuse 600V 125A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS125 Fuse 600V 125A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS150 Fuse 600V 150A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS150 Fuse 600V 150A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS175 Fuse 600V 175A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS175 Fuse 600V 175A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS200 Fuse 600V 200A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS200 Fuse 600V 200A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS225 Fuse 600V 225A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS225 Fuse 600V 225A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS250 Fuse 600V 250A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS250 Fuse 600V 250A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS300 Fuse 600V 300A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS300 Fuse 600V 300A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS350 Fuse 600V 350A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS350 Fuse 600V 350A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS400 Fuse 600V 400A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS400 Fuse 600V 400A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS450 Fuse 600V 450A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS450 Fuse 600V 450A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS500 Fuse 600V 500A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS500 Fuse 600V 500A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
RFS600 Fuse 600V 600A Fast-Acting Class H RFS Series
RLS600 Fuse 600V 600A Fast-Acting Class H RLS Series
REACh Parts List WITH SVHCs present at more than 0.1% w/w:      ⬜ N/A
MERSEN USA EP Corp.
374 MERRIMAC STREET — NEWBURYPORT, MA 01950
T 978 462 6662 — F 978 462 0181 — info.nby@mersen.com